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Prepared For
Saltscapes Vendor

Event Date
April 8-10 2022

groundSOUND Inc.
(902) 489-6939

104 Club Road

Hatchet Lake, Nova Scotia

B3T1R1
Canada

Description

Audio Visual Equipment

Lighting - Up-lighting
Booth Up-Lighting

Rate

$20.00

Lumi LED Brick Fixture to up-light walls/drape in a variety of colours or

fades.

*Recommended 5 minimum per booth.

5 fixtures x $20 = $100

Video - LG LCD Screen
24" LCD Screen - Table Top
Remote, IEC

Video - LG LCD Screen
32" LCD Screen - Table Top
Remote, IEC

Video - LG LCD Screen

47" LCD Screen

4’ Truss Stand, Base, Ratchet Strap
Remote, IEC

Video - LG LCD Screen

65" LCD Screen

4’ Truss Stand, Base, Ratchet Strap
Remote, IEC

Video - LG LCD Screen

70" LCD Screen

6’ Truss Stand, Base, Ratchet Strap
Remote, IEC

Video - LG LCD Screen

75" LCD Screen

6' Truss Stand, Base, Ratchet Strap
Remote, IEC

$35.00

$75.00

$100.00

$300.00

$400.00

$500.00

Qty

Line Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



QSC Powered Speaker
Basic Sound System

4 Channel Analog Mixer
SM58 Wired Microphone
iPod/Laptop Hookup

2x QSC K10 Mid-High Cabinet
2x Speaker Stands

Wireless Handheld A
Wireless Handheld Microphone and Receiver *Lav - $10 Extra

Truss - Towers

2', 4', 8' Truss Towers for structure, ask for custom quote on towers or
arches.

*Price per unit of truss, per day

Decor - White Drape
White Drape, and Hardware, Price per 15' Panel, Includes Hardware
*Ask about black velour options

Computer - MacBook Pro A
Dual boot Macbook Pro or iMac for Windows or Mac. Power Adapter,
Video Adapter, Office Suite, Additional Software per request.

Podium - Truss LCD

Truss Podium with 22" LCD Screen on front to display company
logo/event details etc.

Content must be created prior to show, resolution:

1360x768 Pixels

LCD Screen, IEC, Bracket, Gooseneck, Bolt, USB Stick, Clip Light,
Remote

Video - LCD Projector 5k
Christie LWU503 LCD Projector

Equipment
Custom Requests are Welcome

Notes

Saltscapes 2022

Additional rental prices
Prices per unit

HST Additional to unit price

Terms

$100.00

$75.00

$25.00

$100.00

$75.00

$150.00

$250.00
+HST

$0.00
+HST

Subtotal
HST (15%)

Estimate Total (CAD)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00
0.00

$0.00



Name:

Booth Number:

Organization Name:

Phone Number:

Email:

All additional rental requests can be made by contacting groudSOUND Inc. at 902-489-6939, or
trevor@groundsound.ca directly to confirm and reserve equipment.

Payment terms are stated below but E-Transfer and CC options are also available.

50% deposit required to confirm booking, full amount due on first event date.

Interest will be charged on all overdue accounts past 30 days.

Quote valid for 30 days from estimate date.



