



Prepared For Saltscapes Vendor

Event Date April 8-10 2022

Description	Rate	Qty	Line Total
Audio Visual Equipment			
Lighting - Up-lighting Booth Up-Lighting Lumi LED Brick Fixture to up-light walls/drape in a variety of colours or fades. *Recommended 5 minimum per booth. 5 fixtures x \$20 = \$100	\$20.00	0	\$0.00
Video - LG LCD Screen 24" LCD Screen - Table Top Remote, IEC	\$35.00	0	\$0.00
Video - LG LCD Screen 32" LCD Screen - Table Top Remote, IEC	\$75.00	0	\$0.00
Video - LG LCD Screen 47" LCD Screen 4' Truss Stand, Base, Ratchet Strap Remote, IEC	\$100.00	0	\$0.00
Video - LG LCD Screen 65" LCD Screen 4' Truss Stand, Base, Ratchet Strap Remote, IEC	\$300.00	0	\$0.00
Video - LG LCD Screen 70" LCD Screen 6' Truss Stand, Base, Ratchet Strap Remote, IEC	\$400.00	0	\$0.00
Video - LG LCD Screen 75" LCD Screen 6' Truss Stand, Base, Ratchet Strap Remote, IEC	\$500.00	0	\$0.00

QSC Powered Speaker Basic Sound System 4 Channel Analog Mixer SM58 Wired Microphone iPod/Laptop Hookup 2x QSC K10 Mid-High Cabinet 2x Speaker Stands	\$100.00	0	\$0.00
Wireless Handheld A Wireless Handheld Microphone and Receiver *Lav - \$10 Extra	\$75.00	0	\$0.00
Truss - Towers 2', 4', 8' Truss Towers for structure, ask for custom quote on towers or arches. *Price per unit of truss, per day	\$25.00	0	\$0.00
Decor - White Drape White Drape, and Hardware, Price per 15' Panel, Includes Hardware *Ask about black velour options	\$100.00	0	\$0.00
Computer - MacBook Pro A Dual boot Macbook Pro or iMac for Windows or Mac. Power Adapter, Video Adapter, Office Suite, Additional Software per request.	\$75.00	0	\$0.00
Podium - Truss LCD Truss Podium with 22" LCD Screen on front to display company logo/event details etc. Content must be created prior to show, resolution: 1360x768 Pixels LCD Screen, IEC, Bracket, Gooseneck, Bolt, USB Stick, Clip Light, Remote	\$150.00	0	\$0.00
Video - LCD Projector 5k Christie LWU503 LCD Projector	\$250.00 +HST	0	\$0.00
Equipment Custom Requests are Welcome	\$0.00 +HST	0	\$0.00
	Subtotal HST (15%)		0.00 0.00
	Estimate Total (CAD)		\$0.00

Notes

Saltscapes 2022 Additional rental prices Prices per unit HST Additional to unit price

Name:
Booth Number:
Organization Name:
Phone Number:
Email:
All additional rental requests can be made by contacting groudSOUND Inc. at 902-489-6939, or

All additional rental requests can be made by contacting groudSOUND Inc. at 902-489-6939, or trevor@groundsound.ca directly to confirm and reserve equipment.

Payment terms are stated below but E-Transfer and CC options are also available.

50% deposit required to confirm booking, full amount due on first event date.

Interest will be charged on all overdue accounts past 30 days.

Quote valid for 30 days from estimate date.